
@,caaeiana"
'.. ''3A" AND "3R" SERIES COPETAMETIC@ COMPRESSOR PARTS LIST

FIEI.D REPLACEMENT PARTS

Valve Plate Kit
Valv€ Plate Kit
Valv€ Plate Kit
Gaskel Kit
Gaskat Kit

Gaskets:
Cylinder Head
Valvg Plste to Body
Valve Plate to Body
Valv€ Plate to Body
Valve Plate to Body
Bottom Plste
Housing Cov6r
Stator Cover
T€rminal Clustor "0" Ring

Cylind€r Head
Bottom Plat6
Stator Cover

Sight Glass Kit
Oil Fl inger
Suction Strainor Scr€on

Terminal Box
Terminal Box Cover
Terminal Stud Assy.
Terminal Cluster
Cov€r Platg

998-0661-20
998-0661-21
998-0661-,14
998-0669-24
998-0669-25

020-0612-00
020-0112-00
020-0112-O1
o20-o112-O2
020-0113-00
020-01s9-00
020-00s1-00
020-0054"00
020-0003-02

002-0164-00
003-0099-00
005-0042-00

998-0002-04
515-0001-01
013-0010-00

062-0001-00
005-0001-00
52't-0001-00
521-0017-00
003-0r06-00

3RA,3RK
3AH,3AJ
3AB
3A
3R

A 
3AH,3RA
3AJ
3AB
3RK
Atl
Atl
A t l
Atl

Atl
Atl
Atl

Atl
at l
Atl

Atl
Al l
Atl
Al l
A 

3 g
1 0

For Terminal Boards see Accesgories
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accEssoRrEs
ELECTRICAI. ACCESSORIES

Stcrt C.pocilor
(l r.qj

tun Copociror
(rou.d)
(l  r.q.)

t.loy

Cun nt Sryl.

S.di.. Kir

2HP

3AH/3AJ-0200-CAB

34Hi3AJ.O2OO-CAH

3AH 0200,CAS

3 H P

3RA/3RK 031O,CAB

3RK-0300-CA8

3AB/3AH/3AJ
03r0-cAB

23011160

208n/60

220t1t50

230/1i60

230t1160

23011160

014-000G01
(130-156 MFD a4 330 VAC)

014-0006-01
(130-156 MFD (d 330 VAC)

014-0006-01
(130"156 MFD ad 330 VAC)

014-0006-01
(130-1s6 MFD tu. 330 VAC)

014-0006-03
l1a9-227 MFO tur 330 VAC)

014-0006-03
(189-227 MFD (r 330 VAC)

014-0037,15
MFD aO 440 VAC)

014-0037-1s
MFD 4., 440 VAC)

014-0037-15
MFD (a, 440 VAC)

014-0037-18
MFD @I 440 VAC)

014,0037,' t8
MFD (d 440 VAC)

014-0037-16
MFD (1 440 VAC)

125

125

125

(40

(40

(30

040,0001-00

040-0001-00

040-0001-'10

M0-0001-08

040,0001,08

040-0001-08

998-r 014-05

998-1014-05

998-1014-07

998-'t 0 1 4-38

998-1014-28

998-1014,29

PROTECTORS

2 H P

CAB
CAH
CAH
cAs

TAC
TAD
TAE

3 H P

CAB
CAB
CAB
CAB

TAC
TAC
TAC
TAD
TAD
TAE

3AH/3AJ
3AH
3AJ
3AH

3AH/3AJ
3AH/3AJ
34H/3AJ

3RK
34BJ3AHi3AJ
3RA
3RK
3BK

3AB
3RA
3RK
3ABARK
3RA
3ABi3RAJ3RK

071-0092,18
07'l-0089-00
071-0092-18
071-0092-' �r8

071-00s0-00
071-0090,08
071-0090-15

071-0120-00
071-0119-01
071-0119,02
071,0119-00
071-0119-03

071-0090-01
071-0090-17
071-0090-02
071-0090-03
o71-0050-22
071-0090-16

ftN NAI. SOARDS

2 H P  1 g
2 HP TAC, TAD
2 HP TAE

3 H P  1 O
3 HP TAC
3 HP TAD, TAE

580-0051-00
580-0052-02
580-0052-00

580-0050-00
580-0052-0'�|
580-0052-02

CRANXCASE HEATCRS
(Exr.rnol clomp on lyp. 65 wo ) MOUNIING PARIS

120
240
480

018-0007,00
018-0007-01
018-0007-02

527-0007,00

Each heater requires two
mounting cl ips, 032-0091'00
(orderseparatelyl.

SUGGESIED SERVICE VAI.VES

SHIPPING PTAIES
(Sucrion A Oi..hors.)

003-0009-00 Plate
020-0012-10 Gaskot

HP Di..horgc

2
3

510-0068-00
510-0068-01

/s" Sw1
1%" Swt.

510-0218-00
510-0218-01

%" Ft.
%"  F t .

Gasket 020,0012-11 020-0012,10

Generol Informdtion
For addit ional information refer to:

PS-1115 Valve Plate & Gasket Set List ing
PS-1 116 Interchangeabil i ty & Conversion
PS-l072 Caoacitor & Relavs
PS-1219 Cooelametic Comoressor Cross-Relerence
PS-1220 Motor Protector & Vendor Cross-Reforence Form No. PS-':150R4
PS-1249 Service Valves Mav 1. 1984
AE-22-1182 Crankcase Heaters Printed in USA


